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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-182

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Papel de filtro cualitativo PRAT DUMAS, velocidad lenta

Descripción : Papel bajo en cenizas (contenido máximo 0,06%) utilizado para la filtración de precipitados muy finos.
Gramaje 100 g/m², poro 2 - 3 μm, espesor 200 μm. Disponible en discos y plegado. Equivalencia: Whatman 5

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia Ø(mm) tipo unidades por ref.

QLDS-070-100 70 discos 100
QLDS-090-100 90 discos 100
QLDS-110-100 110 discos 100
QLDS-125-100 125 discos 100
QLDS-150-100 150 discos 100
QLDS-185-100 185 discos 100
QLDS-240-100 240 discos 100
QLDS-111-100 110 plegado 100
QLDS-126-100 125 plegado 100
QLDS-151-100 150 plegado 100
QLDS-201-100 200 plegado 100
QLDS-251-100 250 plegado 100
QLDS-401-100 400 plegado 100

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-182

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : PRAT DUMAS Qualitative filter paper, low ash, slow flow rate

Description : Low ash content paper (max 0.06%) used for fine filtration of small particles precipitates. Surface
weight 100 g/m², pore 2 - 3 μm, thickness 200 μm. Available in flat disks and folded. Equivalent to: Whatman 5

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) type pcs/pack

QLDS-070-100 70 disk 100
QLDS-090-100 90 disk 100
QLDS-110-100 110 disk 100
QLDS-125-100 125 disk 100
QLDS-150-100 150 disk 100
QLDS-185-100 185 disk 100
QLDS-240-100 240 disk 100
QLDS-111-100 110 folded 100
QLDS-126-100 125 folded 100
QLDS-151-100 150 folded 100
QLDS-201-100 200 folded 100
QLDS-251-100 250 folded 100
QLDS-401-100 400 folded 100

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-182

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Papier filtre qualitatif PRAT DUMAS, filtration lente

Description : Papier faible en taux de cendre (max 0,06 %) utilisé pour la filtration de particules très fines.
Grammage 100 g/m², pore 2 - 3 μm, épaisseur 200 μm. Disponible en disques plats et plissés. Équivalence :
Whatman 5

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence Ø (mm) type unités par ref.

QLDS-070-100 70 plat 100
QLDS-090-100 90 plat 100
QLDS-110-100 110 plat 100
QLDS-125-100 125 plat 100
QLDS-150-100 150 plat 100
QLDS-185-100 185 plat 100
QLDS-240-100 240 plat 100
QLDS-111-100 110 plissé 100
QLDS-126-100 125 plissé 100
QLDS-151-100 150 plissé 100
QLDS-201-100 200 plissé 100
QLDS-251-100 250 plissé 100
QLDS-401-100 400 plissé 100

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-182

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Carta da filtro qualitativa PRAT DUMAS, velocità bassa

Descrizione : Carta a ridotto contenuto di ceneri (contenuto massimo 0,06 %) utilizzata per la filtrazione di precipitati
molto fini. Peso 100 g/m², porosità 2-3 µm, spessore 200 µm. Disponibile in filtri circolari e plissettati. Equivalenza:
Whatman 5

 DATI TECNICI
referenza Ø(mm) tipo unità per ref.

QLDS-070-100 70 standard 100
QLDS-090-100 90 standard 100
QLDS-110-100 110 standard 100
QLDS-125-100 125 standard 100
QLDS-150-100 150 standard 100
QLDS-185-100 185 standard 100
QLDS-240-100 240 standard 100
QLDS-111-100 110 plissettati 100
QLDS-126-100 125 plissettati 100
QLDS-151-100 150 plissettati 100
QLDS-201-100 200 plissettati 100
QLDS-251-100 250 plissettati 100
QLDS-401-100 400 plissettati 100

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-182

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : PRAT DUMAS kwalitatief filterpapier, langzaam filtrerend

Beschrijving : Papier met een laag asgehalte (maximaal gehalte 0,06%) gebruikt voor de filtratie van zeer fijne
precipitaten. Gramgewicht 100 g/m², porie 2 - 3 μm, dikte 200 μm. Beschikbaar in schijven en geplooid. Equivalent:
Whatman 5

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie Ø(mm) type stuks per ref.

QLDS-070-100 70 schijven 100
QLDS-090-100 90 schijven 100
QLDS-110-100 110 schijven 100
QLDS-125-100 125 schijven 100
QLDS-150-100 150 schijven 100
QLDS-185-100 185 schijven 100
QLDS-240-100 240 schijven 100
QLDS-111-100 110 geplooid 100
QLDS-126-100 125 geplooid 100
QLDS-151-100 150 geplooid 100
QLDS-201-100 200 geplooid 100
QLDS-251-100 250 geplooid 100
QLDS-401-100 400 geplooid 100
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 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-182

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Filterpapier, PRAT DUMAS, qualitativ, langsam filtrierend

Beschreibung : Papier mit niedrigem Aschegehalt (maximaler Gehalt 0,06 %) für die Filtration von sehr feinen
Präzipitaten. Grammatur 100 g/m², Porengröße 2 - 3 μm und Dicke 200 μm. Erhältlich als Rund- und Faltenfilter.
Äquivalenz: Whatman 5.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Ø(mm) Typ Stückzahl pro Artikel

QLDS-070-100 70 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-090-100 90 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-110-100 110 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-125-100 125 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-150-100 150 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-185-100 185 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-240-100 240 Rundfilter 100
QLDS-111-100 110 Faltenfilter 100
QLDS-126-100 125 Faltenfilter 100
QLDS-151-100 150 Faltenfilter 100
QLDS-201-100 200 Faltenfilter 100
QLDS-251-100 250 Faltenfilter 100
QLDS-401-100 400 Faltenfilter 100

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

QLDS-070-100 0,192 0,057   48232000 08434868038189
QLDS-090-100 0,462 0,094   48232000 08434868038196
QLDS-110-100 0,54675 0,129   48232000 08434868038202
QLDS-125-100 0,567 0,151   48232000 08434868038226
QLDS-150-100 0,768 0,232   48232000 08434868038240
QLDS-185-100 1,26075 0,335   48232000 08434868038264
QLDS-240-100 2,028 0,569   48232000 08434868038288
QLDS-111-100 0,48 0,131   48232000 08434868038219
QLDS-126-100 1,053 0,183   48232000 08434868038233
QLDS-151-100 1,319625 0,225   48232000 08434868038257
QLDS-201-100 1,319625 0,385   48232000 08434868038271
QLDS-251-100 2,812 0,599   48232000 08434868038295
QLDS-401-100 6,48 1,411   48232000 08434868038301
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